1/11
Strong Connect
LED Modular Linear Lighting System
Rev 20230609
www.SchmitzNorthAmerica.com For other Experience® Brands companies, please visit www.experiencebrandsusa.com
In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible, we reserve the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials.
Technical specification sheets that appear on www.schmitznorthamerica.com are the most recent ones available.
Date: ____________________ Type: _____________________  Catalog Number: _______________________________________________

SC-AIR-20-SAMMY20WD Stainless steel aircraft cable - 20ft w/ Sammy Screw for Wood, Luminaire Mounting Bracket
SC-AIR-20-SAMMY20CNCRT Stainless steel aircraft cable - 20ft w/ Sammy Screw for Concrete, Luminaire Mounting Bracket
ORDERING INFORMATION
Contact factory for mounting to T-grid ceilings
SC-BP-6-WH
SC-FM SC-SM
ACCESSORIES (CONTACT FACTORY FOR CUSTOM COLOR)
MODEL  DESCRIPTION
CANOPY KITS (Power supply cable sold separately)
SC-CK-2-SO-BL Canopy kit, 2" diameter, suspension only, black finish*
SC-CK-2-SO-WH Canopy kit, 2" diameter, suspension only, white finish*
SC-CK-5-PO-BL Canopy kit, 5" diameter, power only non suspension, black finish
SC-CK-5-PO-WH Canopy kit, 5" diameter, power only non suspension, white finish
SC-CK-5-PS-BL Canopy kit, 5" diameter, power and suspension, black finish*
SC-CK-5-PS-WH Canopy kit, 5" diameter, power and suspension, white finish*
*Includes 20' SS Cable, Luminarie Mouting Bracket & Connectors
ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS
SC-CG-BL Cord grip, Black
SC-CG-WH Cord grip, White
SC-PSC-5C-10-BL Power Supply Cable, 5 Conductor, 10ft, Black Finish
SC-PSC-5C-10-WH Power Supply Cable, 5 Conductor, 10ft, White Finish
SC-PSC-5C-20-BL Power Supply Cable, 5 Conductor, 20ft, Black Finish
SC-PSC-5C-20-WH Power Supply Cable, 5 Conductor, 20ft, White Finish
SC-AIR-20-LOOP
SC-CG-BL
SC-CK-5-PO-WH
SC-7W-ST-2-WH